Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mairona McGarvie - (1027845) - North Tyneside SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

34.50
1:18.10

6:11.70

45.33

1:38.73

3:27.64

53.29
41.90
1:32.03

1:30.73

to LC

35.10
1:19.20

6:15.50

46.00

1:40.00

3:30.20

53.60
42.40
1:32.90

1:30.70

SC WA
Pts

293
266
240

245

251

272

95
218
212
241

Date

21/02/16
19/03/16
09/01/16

08/11/15

09/01/16

08/11/15

14/09/14
21/06/15
06/12/15
19/03/16

Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet
Blyth Summer Sprint Meet
Blyth Lifeguard Xmas Cracker 2015

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Venue

Stanley
Staney
South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

South Shields
Blyth
Blyth

Staney

License

NE160099
NE160153
NE160228

NE150260

NE160228

NE150260

NE14441

NE151019
NE152186
NE160153
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