Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mairona McGarvie - (1027845) - North Tyneside SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	34.50	35.10	293	21/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	NE160099	3
100 Freestyle	1:18.10	1:19.20	266	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	NE160153	3
400 Freestyle	6:11.70	6:15.50	240	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	NE160228	3
50 Breaststroke	45.33	46.00	245	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150260	3
100 Breaststroke	1:38.73	1:40.00	251	09/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	NE160228	3
200 Breaststroke	3:27.64	3:30.20	272	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	NE150260	3
50 Butterfly	53.29	53.60	95	14/09/14	South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet	South Shields	NE14441	3
50 Backstroke	41.90	42.40	218	21/06/15	Blyth Summer Sprint Meet	Blyth	NE151019	3
100 Backstroke	1:32.03	1:32.90	212	06/12/15	Blyth Lifeguard Xmas Cracker 2015	Blyth	NE152186	3
100 Individual Medley	1:30.73	1:30.70	241	19/03/16	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Staney	NE160153	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS